Gliwicka Liga Ptywacka 2015
Gliwice, 16-4- - 17-6-2015

Konkurencja 51
2015-06-17 - 9:30

Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

14 - 19 lat
Wyniki

Pozycja

GR.D

o krwbdpE

GR. E

arwd P

KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika
FELKEL Justyna

BUZEK Emilia

STRUG Natalia

BUL Julia

GRABOWSKA Magdalena

BANBOR Aleksandra
CHOLEWINSKA Marta
SIKORSKA Patrycja
KOZICKA Dominika
SZCZERBIK Hanna

Wiek

14  Gimnazjumnr 11
15 Gimnazjumnr 11
14  Gimnazjum nr 14
14  Gimnazjumnr 11
16  Gimnazjum nr 3
14  Gimnazjum nr 3

17 | Liceum Ogolnoksztatcgce
18 | Liceum Ogodlnoksztalcace
17 IV Liceum Ogolnoksztatcace
18 V Liceum Ogodlnoksztalcace
17  V Liceum Ogolnoksztatcgce

Czas

39.81
41.90
43.88
43.96
47.44
55.37

41.98
45.30
46.69
47.57
47.66

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT"
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